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      1st August, 2014 

MBICT WOMEN CELL 
 

OFFICE ORDER 
 

The Collegiate Women Development Cell has been formed on August, 2014 by the 

Institute as per the GTU norms.  The following are the members of CWDC :  
 

We have formed a separate cell for CWDC in Room No. B-111 at MBICT. 
 

 Name of the Faculties Designation & 

Department 

Contact Nos. /  

Email ID 

Chair Person Dr. Shefali K. Singhal Principal, Office 8980905876 

principal.icctw@gmail.com 

Convener Dr. Darshana Prajapati Asst. Prof., Humanities 9428564021 

djprajapati@mbict.ac.in  

Member Prof. Nikita Patel   Asst. Prof., CE 9427898005 

npatel@mbict.ac.in 

Member Prof. Priyanka Panchal   Asst. Prof., IT 9574718686 

ppanchal@mbict.ac.in  

Member Prof. Savyasaachi Pandit  Asst. Prof., CSE 9408635274 

sjpandit@mbict.ac.in 

Member Prof. Anjali Diwan  Asst. Prof., EC 9376283533 

adiwan@mbict.ac.in  

Member Prof. Binta Bhargav  Asst. Prof., Humanities 9904604646 

bhbhargav@mbict.ac.in 

 

 Name of the Non-

Teaching Staff  

Designation & 

Department 

Contact Nos. 

Member Ms. Alka Patel   Jr. Clerk, Admin 9879293391 

appatel@mbict.ac.in 

Member Mrs.Dipal Patel Lab. Asst., IT 7698256530 

ddpatel@mbict.ac.in 

 

 Name of the 

Students  

Designation & 

Department 

Contact Nos. 

Member Ms. Sakshi Chopra   GS (Student), IT 8401012265 

Member Ms. Brinda Thakkar Student, CE 8264608254 

thakkarbrinda505@ymail.com  

 

 

 

Dr. Shefali K. Singhal  

Principal 
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